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TALPIN
REQUET
MENINI

CHARREYRON

MOTTET
THEVENIN
BAGGETTO
FEDRIGO
THOMAS
DEREPAS
GAUTHIER
MOLINOT
DUFOSSE
DOMANICO
DUREY
CHEYTION
CALONNE
JOBLOT
PUCCIANTI
DUBOIS
LECALVEZ
ROUX
TRIBOULET
HENRY
FRAICHARD
PAPILLON
PHILIPPE
BADEY
WACK
NOARS

ZOCCOLANTE

BRESSAND
CIPRELLI
MONARD
BIANCO
AZAIS

DEMORTIERE

PHILIPPE
NICOLAS

Frédéric
Mathieu
Frédéric
Damien
Rémy
Pascal
Yoann
Etienne
Anthony
David
Mathieu
Clément
David
Baptiste
Thomas
Antony
Olivier
Lionel
Christophe
Romain
Clément
Julien
Remy
Christophe
Jean Marc
Lucas
Francois
Stéphane
Francis
Alain
David
Xavier
Patrice
Joris
Dominique
Olivier
Frédéric
Francois
Mathieu

masculin
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Meilleurs temps a Saint Cyr

23:57,70
24:15,95
24:29,82
24:32,64
24:40,88
24:41,84
24:43,14
24:48,61
24:49,21
24:53,65
25:04,50
25:09,96
25:12,76
25:13,52
25:17,04
25:17,89
25:22,83
25:30,00
25:35,40
25:35,87
25:37,54
25:42,16
25:42,62
25:49,76
25:51,00
25:53,71
25:53,92
25:54,83
25:55,00
25:55,00
25:55,71
25:56,98
25:59,13
25:59,71
26:01,21
26:01,83
26:02,00
26:02,89
26:04,99

2009
2009
2014
2014
2007
2010
2013
2009
2012
2014
2011
2013
2012
2012
2011
2012
2012
1998
2014
2010
2011
2014
2009
2011
1996
2013
2011
2010
1997
1992
2014
2010
2011
2011
2013
2011
2001
2010
2011

46,825
46,238
45,802
45,714
45,459
45,430
45,390
45,223
45,205
45,071
44,746
44,584
44,501
44,479
44,376
44,351
44,207
44,000
43,845
43,832
43,784
43,653
43,640
43,439
43,404
43,329
43,323
43,297
43,293
43,293
43,273
43,238
43,178
43,162
43,120
43,103
43,099
43,074
43,016



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

GENIN
CASCIELLO
DUBIEF
LONGO
MAGNIEN
MORETTI
JOLIVOT
DAVANTURE
TELLIER
SEGUIN
VANDROUX
LETIENNE
LACOMBRE
LEVITTE
PUZENAT
WISSEMANN
GAUDILLERE
PROVILLARD
LANDRE
JANIN
DIJOUD
BONNARD
OLIVIER
MERCA
PILLOT
GRUNER
BERAUD
CHAIZE
BROE
JEANNERET
MOUSSIER
SABLIERE
THINET
JAMROZ
BENOIT
BERTHELOT
BAILLY
NICOLAS
TRIBOULET
LAGRANGE

Anthony
Geoffrey
Jack
Jeannie
Patrice
Denis
Sébastien
Alain

Jean Louis
Philippe
Anthony
Arnaud
Julien
Gérard
Aurélien
Eugéne
Alexis
Jérémy
Sébastien
Sébastien
Jean Philippe
Pascal
Quentin
Jean Pierre
Dominique
David
Richard
Frédéric
Pascal
Ludovic
Arnaud
Bernard
Christian
Maciej
Gaspard
Jacky
Didier
Mathieu
Rémy
Jean Marc

masculin
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26:07,04
26:07,79
26:09,35
26:11,72
26:12,24
26:13,06
26:13,51
26:15,00
26:15,37
26:17,20
26:17,88
26:17,99
26:18,01
26:18,30
26:20,13
26:20,49
26:21,80
26:22,58
26:23,26
26:23,80
26:24,22
26:26,43
26:27,18
26:28,00
26:28,90
26:31,00
26:32,14
26:33,06
26:34,00
26:35,10
26:35,75
26:38,00
26:38,00
26:38,24
26:39,45
26:40,00
26:40,04
26:40,64
26:40,84
26:41,02

2013
2014
2007
2007
2011
2007
2011
2009
2008
2009
2013
2014
2009
2014
2014
2007
2009
2012
2011
2011
2007
2009
2011
1994
2014
2002
2010
2013
2000
2009
2008
1997
2004
2014
2009
1994
2014
2012
2014
2011

42,960
42,939
42,897
42,832
42,818
42,796
42,783
42,743
42,733
42,683
42,665
42,662
42,661
42,653
42,604
42,594
42,559
42,538
42,520
42,505
42,494
42,435
42,415
42,393
42,369
42,313
42,283
42,258
42,233
42,204
42,187
42,128
42,128
42,121
42,089
42,075
42,074
42,058
42,053
42,048



masculin

80 DEMORTIERE Rémi 26:42,00 1999 42,022
81 SAULNIER Christophe 26:42,00 1998 42,022
82 BAPTMALE Julien 26:44,48 2012 41,958
83 FILLION Julien 26:44,64 2014 41,953
84 BERARD Jean Philippe 26:45,69 2007 41,926
85 ROCHE Didier 26:46,42 2009 41,907
86 CAMPIONI Luca 26:46,74 2014 41,899
87 KILMARTIN Jane 26:47,01 2011 41,891
88 QUENTIN Ludovic 26:47,07 2014 41,890
89 MANZANINI Arnaud 26:47,83 2012 41,870
90 SIE Serge 26:48,21 2013 41,860
91 FAVRE Philippe 26:49,04 2014 41,839
92 TACNET Olivier 26:50,25 2011 41,807
93 GILARES Olivier 26:51,80 2010 41,767
94 SIRUGUE Frédéric 26:51,81 2006 41,767
95 BEAU Alain 26:52,42 2008 41,751
96 GROS Rudolphe 26:52,70 2009 41,744
97 AUCLERC Philippe 26:53,00 1993 41,736
98 DENIS Frédéric 26:53,05 2006 41,735
99 ROLLET David 26:54,38 2014 41,700
100 FAYRAC Christian 26:54,73 2014 41,691
101 MORA Patrice 26:57,03 2009 41,632
102 NICOLAS Mathieu 26:57,48 2008 41,620
103 JUILLARD Jacques 26:59,26 2011 41,575
104 BROCARD Benoit 26:59,44 2010 41,570
105 DUBIEF Jacques 26:59,51 2006 41,568
106 GUILLOT Pierre 27:00,09 2011 41,553
107 KREBS Thomas 27:00,22 2014 41,550
108 MOLLIE Sylvain 27:00,85 2006 41,534
109 MACRON Jean 27:01,63 2009 41,514
110 PIERRE Jean 27:03,00 1990 41,479
111 RADIX Julien 27:03,14 2012 41,475
112 MARTIN Thierry 27:04,33 2007 41,445
113 BAGGETTO Olivier 27:05,90 2013 41,405
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Féminin

Performances féminines a Saint Cyr

LONGO
KILMARTIN
BLANC
DAVANTURE
BRAHIER
GRIMARD
GARDETTE
JEAMBENOIT
NAKHILI
LAMALLE
PRIOR
BOILLON
BOUTON
DEJEAN
SABRE
POMMIER
MONTIN
PICARD
GARCIA
CAILLOT
POMPANON
MAURO
DEMORTIERE
POSSE
LONJARRET
TREMEAUX
MARICHY
PROTHIAU
CAFHMAN
SONZOGNI
BONNARD
JOST
PICARD
GOMEZ
BOUDOT
COUREAU
MANSOT
ROBINSON
BARBIER

Jeannie
Jane
Sandrine
Lucille
Aurore
Emmanuelle
Brigitte
Monique
Myriam
Nathalie
Suzy
Catherine
Fabienne
Florence
Martine
Annick
Aurélie
Odette
Ascension
Cécile
Laura
Catherine
Aude
Nadége
Christine
Véronique
Valérie
Madeleine
Isabelle
Florence
Annie
Anne
Renée
Dominique
Bernadette
Laure
Guillemette
Susan
Isabelle
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26:11,72
26:47,01
28:35,78
28:43,00
29:00,02
30:24,03
30:30,49
30:48,74
30:53,00
31:00,30
31:05,00
31:06,08
31:08,30
31:11,00
31:16,00
31:36,96
31:59,35
32:11,43
32:11,85
32:13,77
32:30,16
32:33,65
32:40,89
33:00,22
33:05,00
33:12,79
33:22,60
33:24,14
33:27,69
33:30,00
33:30,00
33:38,00
33:41,00
33:43,00
33:45,00
33:50,08
33:54,00
34:03,01
34:04,00

2007
2011
2011
2000
2011
2011
2014
2011
1994
2010
1994
2010
2010
1995
1994
2011
2008
2008
2010
2012
2012
2012
2014
2012
1990
2010
2011
2013
2013
1996
1996
1999
1990
1993
1993
2013
2001
2011
1992

42,832
41,891
39,236
39,071
38,689
36,907
36,777
36,414
36,330
36,188
36,097
36,076
36,033
35,981
35,885
35,488
35,074
34,855
34,847
34,813
34,520
34,459
34,331
33,996
33,914
33,782
33,616
33,590
33,531
33,493
33,493
33,360
33,310
33,277
33,244
33,161
33,097
32,951
32,935



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

MONTIN
MAILLOT
BUATOIS
JANKOWSKI
DUBESSAY
LARGY
THIEBAULT
DEVERCHERE
TACNET
TELLIER
FRANZ
MICHAUD
LANDRE
DION

MERLE
BONNETAIN
MAZUE
ZACCHIA
BOSC
BERENGER
ALMEIDA
PAILLARD
GIVRY
RABUT
PACQUELET
RABUT
BOSC
REVERCHON
ALANKIEWICZ
TESSIER
DEMORTIERE
DOLICQUE
BAQUE
MOLINOT
TABARY
FAYRAC
KELHAOUI
CHAVANNE
CALBA
LAURENCE

Luce
Corinne
Julie
Magali
Lucie
Florence
Céline
Séverine
Sandrine
Jeanne
Julia
Nicole
Catherine
Marie Rose
Joélle
Carole
Emeline
Jocelyne
Laurence
Anne Héléne
Anne Marie
Laure
Audrey
Céline
Sandrine
Mireille
Vanessa
Anne Marie
Virginie
Martine
Fabienne
Isabelle
Céline
Ludivine
Annie
Giséle
Marie Jeanne
Marie Claude
Gisele
Lucie

Féminin
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34:09,37
34:10,18
34:13,08
34:15,00
34:18,62
34:19,00
34:31,84
34:41,90
34:54,55
35:09,19
35:09,99
35:10,55
35:11,42
35:12,00
35:13,00
35:16,00
35:27,11
35:33,88
35:47,66
35:50,92
36:07,70
36:10,04
36:11,53
36:17,16
36:35,00
36:36,00
36:43,20
36:45,00
36:49,06
36:56,84
37:04,00
37:08,00
37:12,00
37:12,33
37:51,00
38:07,00
38:12,74
38:16,00
38:16,77
38:58,82

2008
2011
2014
1990
2014
1992
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
1990
2004
2005
2007
2013
2007
2011
2010
2007
2007
2014
1999
1990
2008
1998
2008
2010
1999
2001
2004
2010
1999
2000
2006
2002
2007
2011

32,849
32,836
32,790
32,759
32,702
32,695
32,493
32,336
32,141
31,917
31,905
31,897
31,884
31,875
31,860
31,815
31,649
31,548
31,346
31,298
31,056
31,022
31,001
30,921
30,670
30,656
30,556
30,531
30,475
30,368
30,270
30,215
30,161
30,157
29,643
29,436
29,362
29,321
29,311
28,784



80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

CHARBONNIER
GUILLET
RABUT
LECUELLE
BONNEFOND
BOULLIOT
DECHAUD
MOULIN
COTE
DEWARUMETZ
LUPO

Sandrine
Jessica
Catherine
Sonia
Florence
Héléne
Stéphanie
Marie
Mireille
Marie Claude
Maria Stella

Féminin
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39:28,00
39:34,36
39:42,96
40:23,00
40:33,00
40:49,00
41:01,00
41:09,93
41:34,00
43:51,62
44:39,58

2004
2007
2011
2003
2004
1998
2004
2009
2004
2009
2011

28,429
28,353
28,251
27,784
27,670
27,489
27,355
27,256
26,993
25,581
25,123
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